Deerfield
1 Highland Park 21.30
2 Niles North

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

21.50

PH

15.10

14.00

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Highland Park
2 Niles North
3 Niles North
4T  Highland Park
4T  Niles North
6  Highland Park

7  Niles North

Anthony Hyatt
Michael Valenzuela

Stephen Delos Santos

Eli Leshtz
Steven Tran
Matt Lerner
Bryan McNulty

9.10
7.80
7.00
6.70
6.70
5.50
4.70

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

Varsity STILL RINGS

1 Highland Park
2 Niles North
3 Niles North
4 Niles North
5 Highland Park
6  Niles North

7  Highland Park

Anthony Hyatt

Bryan McNulty
Stephen Delos Santos
Michael Valenzuela
Eli Leshtz

Ethan Sucherman
Matt Lerner

8.70
5.40
5.30
5.10
4.80
4.40
2.10

15.60 22.20

15.80 21.20

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX \ PB

HB

16.60 1200 102.80
14.80 11.40 08.70

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Highland Park
2 Niles North
3 Highland Park
4 Niles North
5 Niles North
6 Niles North

7 Highland Park

Anthony Hyatt

Bryan McNulty

Eli Leshtz

Michael Valenzuela
Stephen Delos Santos
Steven Tran

Matt Lerner

8.40
4.90
4.70
4.60
4.50
3.90
2.00

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

1 Highland Park
2 Niles North
3 Niles North
4 Highland Park
5 Niles North

6 Highland Park

Varsity VAULT

Anthony Hyatt
Michael Valenzuela
Stephen Delos Santos
Eli Leshtz

Ethan Sucherman
Matt Lerner

8.50
7.20
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.70



Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Anthony Hyatt

1

Highland Park
Highland Park
Niles North
Niles North
Niles North
Niles North
Niles North

Highland Park

Eli Leshtz

Bryan McNulty
Stephen Delos Santos

Michael Valenzuela

Ethan Sucherman

Steven Tran
Matt Lerner

9.00
6.10
5.40
5.30
410
3.80
3.70
1.50

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 HighlandPark  Anthony Hyatt 8.40
2 Niles North Michael Valenzuela 4.60
3 Niles North Stephen Delos Santos 4.30
4 Niles North Steven Tran 2,50
5 Highland Park Eli Leshtz 2.10
6 HighlandPark  Matt Lerner 1.50
7 Niles North Bryan McNulty 1.40

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 HighlandPark  Anthony Hyatt 52.10
2 Niles North Stephen Delos Santos 33.50
3 Niles North Michael Valenzuela 33.40
4 HighlandPark  Eli Leshtz 31.40
5 HighlandPark ~ Matt Lerner 19.30
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Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021 Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
JV TEAM TOTALS JV FLOOR EXERCISE
FX PH SRV  PB HB
Deerfield
Niles North
1 Highland Park 4.80 4.80

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021 Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
JV POMMEL HORSE JV STILL RINGS

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021 Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

JV VAULT JV PARALLEL BARS
1 Highland Park Archie Gebbels 4.80
Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021 Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

JV HORIZONTAL BAR JV ALL AROUND
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Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX PH

Deerfield
Niles North

SR \% PB HB

1 Highland Park 280 440 460 580 300 350 24.10

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Highland Park Vincent Cicero 2.80

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman STILL RINGS

Vincent Cicero 2.60
Conner Bailey 2.00

1 Highland Park

2 Highland Park

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1 Highland Park Vincent Cicero 3.00

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

Vincent Cicero 240
Conner Bailey 2.00

1 Highland Park

2 Highland Park

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman VAULT

Vincent Cicero 5.80
Conner Bailey 0.00

1 Highland Park

2 Highland Park

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

Vincent Cicero 2.00
Conner Bailey 1.50

1 Highland Park

2 Highland Park

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman ALL AROUND

1 Highland Park

2 Highland Park

Vincent Cicero 18.60
Conner Bailey 5.50



