

## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021  Varsity TEAM TOTALS							
	FX PH SR V PB HB							
	Deerfield							
1	Highland Park	21.30	15.10	15.60	22.20	16.60	12.00	102.80
2	Niles North	21.50	14.00	15.80	21.20	14.80	11.40	98.70

Hi	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021  Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE					
1	Highland Park	Anthony Hyatt	9.10			
2	Niles North	Michael Valenzuela	7.80			
3	Niles North	Stephen Delos Santos	7.00			
4T	Highland Park	Eli Leshtz	6.70			
4T	Niles North	Steven Tran	6.70			
6	Highland Park	Matt Lerner	5.50			
7	Niles North	Bryan McNulty	4.70			

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021  Varsity POMMEL HORSE					
1	Highland Park	Anthony Hyatt	8.40		
2	Niles North	Bryan McNulty	4.90		
3	Highland Park	Eli Leshtz	4.70		
4	Niles North	Michael Valenzuela	4.60		
5	Niles North	Stephen Delos Santos	4.50		
6	Niles North	Steven Tran	3.90		
7	Highland Park	Matt Lerner	2.00		

Н	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021  Varsity STILL RINGS					
1	Highland Park	Anthony Hyatt	8.70			
2	Niles North	Bryan McNulty	5.40			
3	Niles North	Stephen Delos Santos	5.30			
4	Niles North	Michael Valenzuela	5.10			
5	Highland Park	Eli Leshtz	4.80			
6	Niles North	Ethan Sucherman	4.40			
7	Highland Park	Matt Lerner	2.10			

Н	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021 <b>Varsity VAULT</b>					
1	Highland Park	Anthony Hyatt	8.50			
2	Niles North	Michael Valenzuela	7.20			
3	Niles North	Stephen Delos Santos	7.10			
4	Highland Park	Eli Leshtz	7.00			
5	Niles North	Ethan Sucherman	6.90			
6	Highland Park	Matt Lerner	6.70			

Н	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021  Varsity PARALLEL BARS				
1	Highland Park	Anthony Hyatt	9.00		
2	Highland Park	Eli Leshtz	6.10		
3	Niles North	Bryan McNulty	5.40		
4	Niles North	Stephen Delos Santos	5.30		
5	Niles North	Michael Valenzuela	4.10		
6	Niles North	Ethan Sucherman	3.80		
7	Niles North	Steven Tran	3.70		
8	Highland Park	Matt Lerner	1.50		

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021  Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR					
1	Highland Park	Anthony Hyatt	8.40		
2	Niles North	Michael Valenzuela	4.60		
3	Niles North	Stephen Delos Santos	4.30		
4	Niles North	Steven Tran	2.50		
5	Highland Park	Eli Leshtz	2.10		
6	Highland Park	Matt Lerner	1.50		
7	Niles North	Bryan McNulty	1.40		

Н	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021					
	Varsity ALL AROUND					
1	1 Highland Park Anthony Hyatt 52.10					
2	Niles North	Stephen Delos Santos	33.50			
3	Niles North	Michael Valenzuela	33.40			
4	Highland Park	Eli Leshtz	31.40			
5	Highland Park	Matt Lerner	19.30			



## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

H	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021							
	JV TEAM TOTALS							
		FX	PH	SR	٧	РВ	НВ	
	Deerfield							
	Niles North							
1	Highland Park				4.80			4.80

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021 **JV POMMEL HORSE** 

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

JV STILL RINGS

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

JV VAULT

1 Highland Park Archie Gebbels 4.80

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021 **JV PARALLEL BARS** 

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021 **JV HORIZONTAL BAR** 

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021

JV ALL AROUND



## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021							
	Freshman TEAM TOTALS							
		FX	PH	SR	V	PB	НВ	
	Deerfield							
	Niles North							
1	Highland Park	2.80	4.40	4.60	5.80	3.00	3.50	24.10

Hi	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021				
	Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Highland Park	Vincent Cicero	2.80		

Hi	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021					
	Freshman POMMEL HORSE					
1	Highland Park	Vincent Cicero	2.40			
2	Highland Park	Conner Bailey	2.00			

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021			
Freshman STILL RINGS			
1	Highland Park	Vincent Cicero	2.60
2	Highland Park	Conner Bailey	2.00

Hi	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021			
	Fre	eshman VAULT		
1	Highland Park	Vincent Cicero	5.80	
2	Highland Park	Conner Bailey	0.00	

Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021			07, 2021
Freshman PARALLEL BARS			
1	Highland Park	Vincent Cicero	3.00

Hi	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021		
	Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR		
1	Highland Park	Vincent Cicero	2.00
2	Highland Park	Conner Bailey	1.50

Hi	Highland Park VS Niles North — Wed Apr 07, 2021			
	Freshman ALL AROUND			
1	Highland Park	Vincent Cicero	18.60	
2	Highland Park	Conner Bailey	5.50	